SANDWICHES, ROLLS
AND WRAPS
Plain Buttered Roll $1.50
Vegemite $2.20
Ham $2.60
Cheese $2.60
Egg & Lettuce $3.00
Ham Cheese & Tomato $3.50
Chicken & Salad Roll $4.80
Ham & Salad Roll $4.80
Salad Box $4.00
(Lettuce, tomato, carrot, cheese & cucumber)
Chicken or Ham Salad Box $5.00
Chicken & Salad Wrap Va $2.60
(chicken fillet in wraps) Full $5.00
Chicken & Sweet Chilli Wrap %] $3.00
Full $5.00
BBQ Chicken Wrap 1Z3 $3.00
Full $5.00
Reheat of food from home $0.50
Tomato or BBQ Sauce sachet $0.30
Bags/Spoons/Forks (extra) $0.20
Bowls (extra) $0.50
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HOT FOOD
Plain Sausage Rolls
Pies
Junior Pies
Party Pies

Spinach and Ricotta Rolls
Chicken Nuggets

Garlic Bread Full
Va

Hash Browns

UFO’s

Pizza Singles

Noodle Cup Small

Large
Nacho's (Thursdays)
Chicken Nugget & Gravy roll
Hash Brown & Gravy roll
Chicken fillet Burger
(with salad)

Fried Rice and 3 Nuggets
(Terms 2 & 3)

Hot Meal of the Day - per bowl
(Terms 2 & 3)

$3.00
$4.20
$2.60
$1.20
$4.00
$0.60
$2.50
$1.50
$0.60
$1.40
$3.00
$0.60
$1.00
$5.00
$3.00
$3.00
$4.50
$5.50

$3.00

$3.20

DRINKS

Poppers $2.00
Pop Top Milk $2.40
FM Milk Lge  $4.80

Sml $3.00
Water $2.00
Hot chocolate/Milo $1.40

ICEY POLES
Icy Twist $2.00
Zooper Dooper $0.70
Frozen Yoghurt $2.20
Mini red Calippo $1.50
SNACKS

Chips $1.50
Jelly Cups $1.20
Fresh Fruit (red & green apples, oranges) $1.50
Fruit & yoghurt $1.50
Popcorn $0.40
Muffin/Slice $1.50
Biscuit $0.40

All lunch orders should be placed in the lunch bags
provided in each class room, ensure child’s name and
class is noted clearly on their order

Please like our face book page Canteen at
Guyra Central School

For enquiries please contact Alysha or Heidi at the
Canteen on 67791689
Email: gcscanteen@gmail.com




