SANDWICHES, ROLLS AND WRAPS

Plain Buttered Roll		\$1.50
Vegemite		\$2.20
Ham		\$2.60
Cheese		\$2.60
Egg & Lettuce		\$3.00
Ham Cheese & Tomato		\$3.50
Chicken & Salad Roll		\$4.80
Ham & Salad Roll		\$4.80
Salad Box		\$4.00
(Lettuce, tomato, carrot, cheese &	cucumbe	
Chicken or Ham Salad Box		\$5.00
	17	¢2.60
Chicken & Salad Wrap	1/2	\$2.60
(chicken fillet in wraps)	Full	\$5.00
Chicken & Sweet Chilli Wrap	1/2	\$3.00
	Full	\$5.00
BBQ Chicken Wrap	1/2	\$3.00
	Full	\$5.00
Reheat of food from home		\$0.50
Refleat of 1000 from flome		\$0.50
Tomato or BBQ Sauce sachet		\$0.30
Bags/Spoons/Forks (extra)		\$0.20
Bowls (extra)		\$0.50



GUYRA CENTRAL SCHOOL CANTEEN PRICE LIST 2018

HOT FOOD

	\$3.00
	\$4.20
	\$2.60
	\$1.20
S	\$4.00
	\$0.60
Full	\$2.50
1/2	\$1.50
	\$0.60
	\$1.40
	\$3.00
Small	\$0.60
Large	\$1.00
	\$5.00
roll	\$3.00
	\$3.00
	\$4.50
	\$5.50
S	\$3.00
er bowl	\$3.20
	Full ½ Small Large roll

DRINKS

Poppers		\$2.00
Pop Top Milk		\$2.40
FM Milk	Lge	\$4.80
	Sml	\$3.00
Water		\$2.00
Hot chocolate/Milo		\$1.40

ICEY POLES

Icy Twist	\$2.00
Zooper Dooper	\$0.70
Frozen Yoghurt	\$2.20
Mini red Calippo	\$1.50

SNACKS

Chips	\$1.50
Jelly Cups	\$1.20
Fresh Fruit (red & green apples, oranges)	\$1.50
Fruit & yoghurt	\$1.50
Popcorn	\$0.40
Muffin/Slice	\$1.50
Biscuit	\$0.40

All lunch orders should be placed in the lunch bags provided in each class room, ensure child's name and class is noted clearly on their order

> Please like our face book page Canteen at Guyra Central School

For enquiries please contact Alysha or Heidi at the Canteen on 67791689 Email: gcscanteen@gmail.com